Log Date

List of Driver Log Hours Grouped by Driver and Run by Log

Off Duty Hours

SMITH, JOHN (SMIJOH)

Driver Log Hours Template

8/11/XX

8/12/XX

8/13/XX

8/14/XX

8/15/XX

8/16/XX

24

14

16

16

15

19

Driver Log Hour Template

Log dates From 5/23/20XX to 5/30/20XX

Sleeper Berth Hours

Date

Driver Hours

Page 1 of 1

10

On Duty Hours

Avl Hours

60

50

42

34

25

20

5/30/20XX 1:16:11 PM





