

Driver Log Hour Template

List of Driver Log Hours Grouped by Driver and Run by Log Date

Log dates From 5/23/20XX to 5/30/20XX

Log Date	Off Duty Hours	Sleeper Berth Hours	Driver Hours	On Duty Hours	Avl Hours
SMITH, JOHN (SMIJOH)					
8/11/XX	24	0	0	0	60
8/12/XX	14	0	10	0	50
8/13/XX	16	0	8	0	42
8/14/XX	16	0	8	0	34
8/15/XX	15	0	9	0	25
8/16/XX	19	0	2	3	20